
NAME 
FamilY Week 

May ? - 14, 1944 

NATURE Governor's proclamation 

BOOK PAGE 

FilED 
May 1 1944 

FilE NO. 
955? 

5/3/l6 May 5 to May 12 9980 
11/8/77 (Wk of Nov 20-26, 1977) 31106 

11/6/7 9 (Week of No v--'-=l;-?Bo~----_.....;....;:2"4-, ...;..,l::-:9:::-:7~9==-")---~#..-::3~2:-r.4~8-r.-4---
9/21/81 (Week of Nov 22 - 28, 1981) #33588 
8/3/82 ~Wk of Nov. 21 - Nov. 27, 1982) #34088 
10/26/82 (Wk of Nov 21-27, 1982} #34220 



9/19/83 (Week of Nov 21-27, 1983) 
10/29/87 (Fourth week or November, 1987) 

9-9-85 (Wk of Nov. 24-30, 1985) 
10/28/85 (Week of Nov 24-30, 1985) 
9/29/86 (rourth week or November, 1986) 

12/16/88 (Week or Nov20-26, 1988) 
10/5/89 (Week of Nov 19-25, 1989) 
9/5/90 (Week or Nov 18-25, 1990) 

#34770 

#37720 

f/36207 
#36324 
#36932 

#38632 
#39486 

#40723 


